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Mijesto

WIN -

10

11

Mijesto
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Prezime i ime

Delac¢ Zora
Vlastelica Nina
Tripalo Tara
Rakovac
Viktorija

Graf Petra
Zitkovié¢ Gita
Jergan Andela
Mikulandra Nolla
Cuéié Bruna
Tomaskovié
Laura

Mihaljevi¢ Nora

Prezime i ime

Severac Lorena
Tripalo Tara

Kuk Ana

Dela¢ Zora

Pfeifer Nika
Tomaskovi¢ Laura
Jergan Andela
Senzen Nea

28.129.05.2022., VRSAR

KADETKINJE (2011. i 2010.)

Klub

KRG LEDA
GK MAKSIMIR
KRG LEDA

KREG GALATEA

KRG LEDA
KRG LEDA
GK VINDUA

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

GK VINDUJA

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

Klub

GK MAKSIMIR
KRG LEDA
GK MAKSIMIR
KRG LEDA
GK AURA

GK VINDUA
GK VINDUA
GK AURA

Datum
rodenja

2011
2011
2010

2011

2010
2011
2010

2011
2011
2010

2011

Datum
rodenja

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

D A E Ded@

6.107.40(7.50  [21.000
4.40[7.00(7.40  [18.800
4.60(7.20/6.90  [18.700
4507.40/6.75  |18.650
490(7.206.10)  [18.200
3.80(7.20/6.20|  [17.200
3.50/6.80 6.75|  17.050
3.00 6.60 7.15  16.750
2.90/6.956.45  16.300
2.80/5.80 6.70|  15.300
0.50 550 525  11.250
p A E Dped (D
6.50(7.656.50|  [20.650
5.30(7.35/7.50|  [20.150
5.60(7.15/7.15]  [19.900
5.50 7.45 6.950.30 19.600
5.10(7.30/7.20]  [19.600
6.20/6.356.95  [19.500
5.00/6.956.95/  [18.900
440[7.107.35|  [18.850
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17
18
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Mijesto

oo B~ W N

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

17

Zitkovi¢ Gita
Kocijan Eva
Marciki¢ Noemi
Deanne

Cuéi¢ Bruna
Rakovac Viktorija

Graf Petra
Vlastelica Nina

Marcicevi¢ Klara
Mikulandra Nolla

Knezevi¢ Lana

Mihaljevi¢ Nora

Prezime i ime
Zitkovié Gita

Graf Petra
Severac Lorena
Tripalo Tara
Tomaskovi¢ Laura
Kocijan Eva

Marciki¢ Noemi
Deanne

Pfeifer Nika
Vlastelica Nina
Senzen Nea

Kuk Ana

Delac Zora
Rakovac Viktorija

Mikulandra Nolla
Jergan Andela

Marcéicevi¢ Klara

Cuci¢ Bruna

KRG LEDA
GK VINDUA

KRG SIRENA

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

KREG GALATEA
KRG LEDA
GK MAKSIMIR

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

Klub

KRG LEDA
KRG LEDA
GK MAKSIMIR
KRG LEDA
GK VINDUA
GK VINDUA

KRG SIRENA

GK AURA

GK MAKSIMIR
GK AURA

GK MAKSIMIR
KRG LEDA
KREG GALATEA

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

GK VINDUA

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

KRSG RONDO
OSIJEK

2011
2011

2011

2011

2011
2010
2011

2010
2011
2010

2011

Datum
rodenja

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011

2011

2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

2011
2010
2010

2011

4.90/7.056.70 |0.05 |18.600
4.1016.95 7.50 18.550

4.10|7.257.200.05 |18.500

5.20/7.00 6.20 18.400
4.407.45 6.40 18.250
4.2016.70 7.20 18.100
4.906.95 6.20 18.050
4.10 6.55 6.45 17.100
3.40 6.50 6.35 16.250

2.105.655.90 10.50 13.150

1.20/5.85/5.250.10 12.200

D A E Dai(?E}

6.40 7.60 | 7.65 21.650
6.20 7.256.80 /0.05 |20.200
5.50/7.35/7.35 20.200
6.007.20 6.90 0.15 19.950
5.70 6.40 7.15 19.250
4.7016.90 7.30 18.900
4.70|7.40 6.75 18.850
5.00 7.30 6.15 18.450
4.606.90 6.75 18.250
3.40/7.10|7.60 18.100
3.40 7.355.95 16.700

4.006.95 5.75/0.05 |16.650
4.106.90 6.10 |0.60 |16.500

3.006.306.50 15.800
3.406.60 |5.50 15.500
2.30 6.355.75 14.400

3.10 5.805.20 /0.90 |13.200



KRSG RONDO

18 Knezevi¢ Lana OSIJEK 2010 1.50/5.60 4.95|0.30(11.750
Mjesto Prezime i ime Klub Dat“”? D A [E |Ded @;’
rodenja
1 Zitkovié Gita KRG LEDA 2011 4.70|7.15|7.50 19.350
2 Severac Lorena |GK MAKSIMIR 2010 6.00 6.80 |6.25 19.050
3 Kocijan Eva GK VINDIJA 2011 4.00|7.4516.85 18.300
4 Delac¢ Zora KRG LEDA 2011 4.20|7.3516.65 18.200
5 Graf Petra KRG LEDA 2010 5.401(7.10/5.70|0.05 |18.150
6 Pfeifer Nika GK AURA 2010 3.90 |7.65 6.55 18.100
7 Eglﬁgék“ié GK VINDIJA 2010 450655685  [17.900
8 Kuk Ana GK MAKSIMIR 2010 4.80|7.35|5.50 17.650
9 Rakovac KREG GALATEA 2011 3.40 6.90 6.60 0.05 |16.850
Viktorija
f e KRSG RONDO
10 Cuci¢ Bruna OSIJEK 2011 3.901/6.35/4.95|0.15 |15.050
Mjesto Prezime i ime Klub Datum rodenja D |A E |Ded

1 Rakovac Viktorija KREG GALATEA 2011 2.70/6.10 5.05 13.850




